
Cmpdi Central Mine Planning & Design Institute Limited 

(A Subsidiary of Coal India Limited / Govt. of India Public Sector Undertaking) 
Regional Insthte VI1, Pot No E4, Near Ganchi Park, Samartapuri PO RRL, Bhutareswar 751013 (Odisha 

Registered Oicc, CMPDI HQ, Gondwana Place, Kanke Road, Ranchi-83-4031 

CORPORATE IDENTITY NUMIBER U14292JHH1975CO1001223 

Ind 

A Mai Ralea Conpany 
NIT No: CMPDVRI-VII/BBSR/CIVIL/e-T/2022/E-1018058 Dtd: 25.06.2022 

e-TENDER NOTICE 
1. Tenders are invited on-line on the website https://coalindiatenders.nic.in from the eligible 

bidders including an individual, proprietorship firm, partnership firm or company having 
eligibility to participate as per eligibility criteria stipulated in NIT and having Digital Signature 
Certificate (DSC) issued from any agency authorized by Controller of Certifying Authority 
(CCA). Govt. of India and which can be traced up to the chain of trust to the Root Certificate ot 

CCA for the following work: 
Estimated Cost (In 

Rs. Inclusive of Money (In 
GST, PF) 

Earnest Period of 

Completion 
(In Days) 

Name of work 

Rs.) 

Annual Maintenance Contract for| 
housekeeping works at CMPDI 
Exploration Camp, Gopalpur for 
two years 

10,79,946.00 13,500.00 730 

2. Time Schedule of Tender: 
Sl. 

Particulars Date Time 
No. 

16.00 Hours 

16.00 Hours 
16.00 Hours 

16.00 Hours 

Tender e-Publication date 30.06.2022 a. 

b. Document download start date 30.06.2022 

Document download end date 
Bid Submission start date 
Bid submission end date 
Start date for seeking Clarification on-line 
Last date for seeking Clarification on-line 

h.Bid Opening date 

14.07.2022 
30.06.2022 
14.07.2022 
30.06.2022 
09.07.2022 
15.07.2022 

16.00 Hours 

16.00 Hours 
16.00 Hours g. 
16.00 Hours 

NOTE: End user portal agreement of CIL is applicable for CMPDI also. Joint Venture and Reverse 
auction is not allowed for this tender. Auto Extension in critical dates may be done as per relevant 
clause of the NIT. Estimated amount is inclusive of GST. PF registration is a must for 

participating in this tender. 

Detailed tender notice & Tender documents including terms and conditions of works shall be 
available on e-tendering portal https://coalindiatenders.nic.in and Tender Notice only shall be 

available at websites www.cmpdi.co.in. & www.eprocure.gov.in 

loDCiil) 
CMPDI RI-VII 

Copy to: 

1. RD. CMPDI RI-VI|, BBSR: For kind information 
2. HODIC) CMPDI RI-1,JI.L,IV,V,VI, 1ODE), IOD(Admin.) CMPDI RI-VII 
3. OIC, CMPDI Exploration Camps-Gopalpur, Kosala and Talcher- For Notice board display 

4 TC members, CMPDI RI-VII BBSR 

5. Notice Boards CMPDI RI-VII, BBSR 

aa HIGe/ Website Address www.cmpdi.co.in -nai rdrl7.xnpdiasoalindia in & ts cmpdia coalindia in 

t F/ Phone No: Phone 91 (674) 230-1271 4H AFa Fax No. 91 (674) 230-1762 

CMPDI HO Phone Nos.: +91651) 2230483/223O88) HFH AFAT Fax No. 9 651) 223-1447 
S 

co 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

